JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 4 ) ( 5 ) ( 6 ) ( 7 ) ( 8 ) ( 9 ) (10) (11) (12) (13)
608523 / . . . . - . . . - . . - . . . . - . . . - . . - . . . - . . - . . - . . . - . . / . . . , . . .
Order example
608523 / 2010 - 818 - 21 - 2000 - 750 - 10 - 000 - 26 - 00 - 100 - 28 / 000a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
, . . .
Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Type 608540/1080
V3.00/EN/00485270/2020-07-10
Contact Thermometer
Transformer and industry version
Data sheet 608540
Special features
  Class 1.5
  Display ranges -40° C to +600° C
  Electromechanical temperature controller as add-on device with actual value indicator
 in polyamide (PA6) case
  With one or two microswitches
 Case size: Ø 80 mm
Brief description
The contact thermometer is a universal device with actual value display for temperature mea-
surement, control and monitoring.
The temperature-dependent volume change in a measuring system filled with liquid or the tem-
perature-dependent pressure change in a measuring system filled with gas is converted to a ro-
tational movement of the actual value indicator by a bourdon tube; no transmission gear is
required. The microswitch is actuated by the rotational movement of the indicator shaft via a tap
system.
Data sheet 608540
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866